JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
T8-2FT-10W-32K-C  /  T8-2FT-10W-41K-C  /  T8-2FT-10W-50K-C
T8-4FT-18W-32K-C  /  T8-4FT-18W-41K-C  /  T8-4FT-18W-50K-C  /  T8-4FT-18W-50K-F
T8-4FT-22W-32K-C  /  T8-4FT-22W-41K-C  /  T8-4FT-22W-50K-C  /  T8-4FT-22W-50K-F
T8-6FT-31W-50K-C  /  T8-8FT-40W-50K-C
WESTGATE MFG., INC.  2041 Davie Avenue, Commerce, CA 90040 • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252

 Color temperature: daylight (DL = 5000K), natural white
(NW 4100K), warm white (WW = 3200K)
 CRI: 80
 Rated life: 50,000 hours
 Ambient operating temperature: -10°C to 30°C
 Not dimmable (dimmable version available by
     special order)
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
WARRANTY:
SPECIAL FEATURES:
CLEAR FROSTED
 UL-listed / DLC-rated
CERTIFICATIONS:
2ft 4ft 6ft 8ft
MODEL NO. CHIP WATT LUMENS COLOR TEMP
T8-2FT-10W-32K-C  60 SMD2835 10W 1100 WW 3200K
T8-2FT-10W-41K-C  60 SMD2835 10W 1150 NW 4100K
T8-2FT-10W-50K-C  60 SMD2835 10W 1200 DL 5000K
T8-4FT-18W-32K-C  110 SMD2835 18W 1800 WW 3200K
T8-4FT-18W-41K-C  110 SMD2835 18W 1900 NW 4100K
T8-4FT-18W-50K-C  110 SMD2835 18W 2050 DL 5000K
T8-4FT-18W-50K-F  110 SMD2835 18W 1950 DL 5000K
T8-4FT-22W-32K-C  132 SMD2835 22W 2100 WW 3200K
T8-4FT-22W-41K-C  132 SMD2835 22W 2300 NW 4100K
T8-4FT-22W-50K-C  132 SMD2835 22W 2420 DL 5000K
T8-4FT-22W-50K-F  132 SMD2835 22W 2300 DL 5000K
T8-6FT-31W-50K-C  144 SMD2835 31W 3100 DL 5000K
T8-8FT-40W-50K-C  210 SMD2835 40W 4800 DL 5000K
LENS
Clear
Clear
Clear